Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72       Fax: 01248 72 57 88      Sales e-mail: sales@marcocm.com
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories introduction
Marco Cable Management has further enhanced the company reputation as
one of the leading British manufacturers of cable management systems, by the
continued growth in innovative products and supportive accessories.
The Steel Wire Cable Tray accessories have been further expanded to include a

attach light fittings or accessories; the Universal Support Bracket, used for
attaching mounting boxes or industrial switches to the tray and the Earthing
Terminal, ensuring a safe earth bond is achieved within the installation.
Standards
Marco Steel Wire Cable Tray conforms to the following standards:
BSEN 61537:2007, IEC 61537
Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72       Fax: 01248 72 57 88      Sales e-mail: sales@marcocm.com
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories
Code No Size Finish Pack Size
MCD30 30mm x 3m PG 1
MCD55 55mm x 3m PG 1
MCD106 106mm x 3m PG 1
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size
MCL100 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 100mm PG 1
MCL150 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 150mm PG 1
MCL200 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 200mm PG 1
MCL300 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 300mm PG 1
MCL400 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 400mm PG 1
MCL450 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 450mm PG 1
MCL500 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 500mm PG 1
MCL600 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 600mm PG 1
MCQC
QUICK COUPLER
FINISH: EZ  GT PACK SIZE: 50
MCL - STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY LID MCD - STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY DIVIDERS

Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72       Fax: 01248 72 57 88      Sales e-mail: sales@marcocm.com
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE
MCSC100 SUPPORT CHANNEL 50mm PG 1
MCSC150 SUPPORT CHANNEL 100mm PG 1
MCSC200 SUPPORT CHANNEL 150mm PG 1
MCSC250 SUPPORT CHANNEL 200mm PG 1
MCSC350 SUPPORT CHANNEL 300mm PG 1
MCSC450 SUPPORT CHANNEL 400mm PG 1
MCSC500 SUPPORT CHANNEL 450mm PG 1
MCSC550 SUPPORT CHANNEL 500mm PG 1
MCSC650 SUPPORT CHANNEL 600mm PG 1
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE
MCWB50 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 50mm PG 1
MCWB100 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 100mm PG 1
MCWB150 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 150mm PG 1
MCWB200 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 200mm PG 1
MCWB300 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 300mm PG 1
MCWB400 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 400mm PG 1
MCWB450 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 450mm PG 1
MCWB500 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 500mm PG 1
MCWB600 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 600mm PG 1
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE *LOAD - Kg
MCCFB100 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 100mm PG 1 135
MCCFB150 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 150mm PG 1 125
MCCFB200 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 200mm PG 1 90
MCCFB300 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 300mm PG 1 75
MCCFB400 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 400mm PG 1 50
MCCFB450 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 450mm PG 1 44
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE *LOAD - Kg
MCWFB100 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 100mm PG 1 175
MCWFB150 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 150mm PG 1 200
MCWFB200 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 200mm PG 1 140
MCWFB300 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 300mm PG 1 100
MCWFB400 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 400mm PG 1 95
MCWFB450 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 450mm PG 1 70
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE *LOAD - Kg
MCCB100 CANTILEVER BRACKET 100mm PG 1 200
MCCB150 CANTILEVER BRACKET 150mm PG 1 180
MCCB200 CANTILEVER BRACKET 200mm PG 1 250
MCCB300 CANTILEVER BRACKET 300mm PG 1 200
MCCB400 CANTILEVER BRACKET 400mm PG 1 180
Finishes: Electro-zinc (EZ)    Hot-dip galvanised (HDG)    Pre-galvanised (PG)    Geomet (GT)
*Maximum Safe Working Load
CODE NO DESCRIPTION FINISH PACK SIZE
MCCSB100 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 100mm Wide Tray, 200mm Long PG 1
MCCSB150 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 150mm Wide Tray, 250mm Long PG 1
MCCSB200 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 200mm Wide Tray, 300mm Long PG 1
MCCSB300 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 300mm Wide Tray, 400mm Long PG 1
MCCSB400 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 400mm Wide Tray, 500mm Long PG 1
MCCSB450 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 450mm Wide Tray, 550mm Long PG 1
MCCSB500 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 500mm Wide Tray, 600mm Long PG 1
MCCSB600 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 600mm Wide Tray, 700mm Long PG 1